

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9775 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	17.06.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> At the request of the learned Standing Counsel for the AMC, for filing counter in this matter, list the matter on 01.07.2026. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> UPS	