

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9775 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	19.08.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> None represented for the petitioner(s). It is represented that pleadings are completed in this matter. List the matter for hearing on 25.08.2026. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> UPS	